MMTC LIMITED, NEW DELHI

Date: 05.08.2014
SUBJECT: CORRIGENDUM no. 1 TO TENDER No. MMTC/Estate/341/XVIll/Part IV
DT.15/07/2014

REFERENCE: TENDER FOR PERIODICAL SERVICES EXTERNALLY IN E
BLOCK IN MMTC HOUSING COLONY .,NEW DELHI

This has reference to the above tender dt.15.07.2014. The last date for bid submission has
been extended from 05/08/2014 to 13/08/2014, 1500 hrs and date for download of
document has been extended from 05/08/2014 to 13/08/2014, 1200 hrs.

All other terms and conditions of the tender remains the same

Thanking you,

For MMTC Limited,
(Vijay Kumar)
Sr Manager (Estate)



